
Contact Us
CMC.Sales@CMCElectronics.ca

For additional information on CMC product and cockpit solutions, please refer to the list below and contact the  
person responsible for your geographical area. As a backup in the case of urgency, please call our switchboard at  
+1 (514) 748-3000.

THE AMERICAS

NORTH AMERICA - MILITARY
Eugene Mamajek (USMC Ret.)
Executive Director, Military Programs  
Eugene.Mamajek@cmcelectronics.us
+1 (252) 288-1791

Dina Di Giovanni
Executive Assistant 
Dina.DiGiovanni@cmcelectronics.ca
+1 (514) 748-3000 x4529

Bill Brown (US Army Ret.)
Deputy Director, Military Programs  
Bill.Brown@cmcelectronics.us
+1 (678) 654-6508

CANADA – MILITARY
Randy Meiklejohn (CAF Ret.)
Account Manager (Canada)  
Randy.Meiklejohn@cmcelectronics.ca
+1 (204) 583-1148

USA – MILITARY
Bill Brown (US Army Ret.)
Account Manager, Rotary Wing
Bill.Brown@cmcelectronics.us
+1 (678) 654-6508

Paul Comtois (USAF Ret.)
Account Manager, Trainers & Fighters
Paul.Comtois@cmcelectronics.us
+1 (215) 431-4157

Mike Reed (USAFR)
Account Manager, Tactical Transport 
Avionics Integration Engineer (Sales)
Michael.Reed@cmcelectronics.us
+1 (404) 234-8323

Tom Spillsbury
Account Manager 
Displays Chief Technologist (Sales)
Tom.spilsbury@esterline.com
+1 (678) 338-8042   

NORTH AMERICA - CIVIL

NORTH AMERICA (EAST)
Rex Hygate 
Rex.Hygate@cmcelectronics.ca
+1 (514) 748-3044

NORTH AMERICA (WEST)
Norm Pickering 
Norm.Pickering@cmcelectronics.ca
+1 (613) 592-7466

NORTH AMERICA (CENTRAL)
Tim Cantrell
Tim.cantrell@esterline.com
+1 (678) 475-8055

SOUTH & CENTRAL AMERICA, MEXICO
Nicolas Lomuto 
Nicolas.Lomuto@CMCElectronics.ca
+1 (514) 748-3128 

EUROPE

SCANDINAVIA, BENELUX, U.K.
Diederik Vandorpe  
diederik.vandorpe@esterline.com
+32 56 27 23 79

CENTRAL & EASTERN EUROPE & RUSSIA
Maria Saralieva
Maria.Saralieva@cmcelectronics.ca
+1 (514) 748-3005

FRANCE, SPAIN & PORTUGAL
Jean-Luc Pomier
jean-luc.pomier@esterline.com
+33 534 637128

ITALY, GREECE & TURKEY
Alessandro Ruscitto 
alessandro.ruscitto@esterline.com
+39 335 8318060



MIDDLE EAST/AFRICA

MIDDLE EAST & AFRICA
Rabih Baki 
Rabih.Baki@cmcelectronics.ca
+1 (514) 748-3162

ISRAEL
Itzik Shapira 
itzik.shapira@esterline.com
+972 35 62 80 90 

ASIA/PACIFIC

AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND
Greg Plantz
Greg.Plantz@cmcelectronics.us
+1 (262) 930-2320

CHINA, HONG KONG, SINGAPORE,  
VIETNAM & PHILIPPINES
Edmund Ng
Edmund.Ng@Esterline.com
+65 9678 6791

INDIA 
Rajiv Singh 
Rajiv.Singh@cmcelectronics.us
+1 (630) 466-2192

JAPAN, MALAYSIA, INDONESIA, TAIWAN &  
THAILAND
Alan Vlemmiks 
Alan.Vlemmiks@cmcelectronics.ca
+1 (778) 888-2722

SOUTH KOREA
Rajiv Singh 
Rajiv.Singh@cmcelectronics.us
+1 (630) 466-2192

CUSTOM ELECTRONICS

 
DIRECTOR, MARKETING & SALES
Andy Krilick
Andrew.krilick@cmcelectronics.ca
+1 (514) 748-3153

US
Al Mottola (Electro-optics Account Manager)
Al.Mottola@cmcelectronics.us
+1 (609) 259 8635

UK, BELGIUM, CANADA
Angela McCune (Account Manager)
Angela.McCune@cmcelectronics.ca
+1 (514) 748 3146

EUROPE
Jonathan Covey (Account Manager)
Jonathan.Covey@cmcelectronics.ca
+1 (514) 748 3158

GENERAL INQUIRIES
Andrew.krilick@cmcelectronics.ca



CUSTOMER SUPPORT

SERVICE LINE

8:00 am – 17:00 pm EST
(514) 748-3124

AIRCRAFT ON GROUND (AOG) 24 HOUR 
SERVICE

    Telephone: (514) 748-3123
    Mobile: (514) 915-2590
    Text: AOG@cmcelectronics.ca

HELP LINE

    North America 1-888-827-2881
    Worldwide (514)-748-3050
    Facsimile : (514) 748-3139
    Europe +33534557789

REPAIR AND OVERHAUL, SPARES, 
EXCHANGES AND LOANERS

Ginette Labelle  
Customer Service Administrator 
Montreal, Quebec
ginette.labelle@cmcelectronics.ca
(514) 748-3182

Johanne Millette 
Customer Service Administrator 
Montreal, Quebec
johanne.millette@cmcelectronics.ca
(514) 748-3181

Mylene Serino 
Customer Service Administrator 
Montreal, Quebec
mylene.serino@cmcelectronics.ca
(514) 748-3127

Juan Pablo Fajardo 
Customer Service Specialist, Montreal, Quebec
juanpablo.fajardo@cmcelectronics.ca
(514) 748-3183

Jason Bender 
Customer Service Specialist, Montreal, Quebec
jason.bender@cmcelectronics.ca
(514) 748-3134

Gwen Clark 
Customer Service Specialist, Montreal, Quebec
gwen.clark@cmcelectronics.ca
(514) 748-3131

Claude Lambert
Customer Service Specialist, Montreal
Claude.lambert@cmcelectronics.ca
514-748-3000 x 4037

Tim O’Leary 
Customer Service Manager, Montreal, Quebec
tim.oleary@cmcelectronics.ca
(514) 748-3171

Steve Pohovey 
Manager Repair and Overhaul 
Sugar Grove, Illinois
steve.pohovey@cmcelectronics.us
(630) 466-2118

Debbie Skakle 
Contracts Administrator, Montreal, Quebec
Debbie.Skakle@cmcelectronics.ca
(514) 748-3000 ext. 4626

Elizabeth Turner-Regan 
Contracts Administrator, Montreal, Quebec
Elizabeth.Turner-regan@cmcelectronics.ca
(514) 748-3000 ext. 4466



SUPPORT FOR CMC AVIONICS AND  
INTEGRATED COCKPITS SOLUTIONS

Alexandre Huynh-Belanger - Manager, Field 
Engineering and Training, Montreal, Quebec
alexandre.huynh-belanger@cmcelectronics.ca
(514) 748-3000 ext. 4295

Claudio Verenini 
Provision/Logistics Support and Navigation 
Databases, Montreal, Quebec
claudio.verenini@cmcelectronics.ca
(514) 748-3000 Ext. 4663

Michael Delmonte 
ILS Analyst and Technical Publications 
michael.delmonte@cmcelectronics.ca
(514) 748-3000 Ext. 4105

Louis Dostaler 
Team Lead, Database Services, ILS and 
Technical Publications
louis.dostaler@cmcelectronics.ca
(514) 748-3000 ext. 4825

Jean-Philippe Boivin 
Project Lead, Training and Support Tools
jean-philippe.boivin@cmcelectronics.ca
(514) 748-3000 ext. 4542

Gilles Le Huec 
Field Support Representative, Europe
Gilles.LeHuec@cmcelectronics.ca
Telephone: +33 (0) 5 61 74 84 47
Mobile: +33633294239

Hugo Houde 
Field Engineering and Training
Hugo.Houde@CMCElectronics.ca
(514) 748-3000 X4478
Mobile: +1 (514) 898-0193

Dries Vanduffel
Field Engineering and Training
Dries.Vanduffel@CMCElectronics.ca
(514) 748-3000 X4386
Mobile: +1 (514) 772-0352

Ajitesh Banerjee
EFB/AIS/ANS Field Engineering and Training
Ajitesh.Banerjee@CMCElectronics.ca
(514) 748-3000 X4954
Mobile: +1 (514) 862-3221

Jacques Bertrand
EFB/AIS/ANS Field Engineering and Training
Jacques.Bertrand@CMCElectronics.ca
(514) 748-3000 X4773

ADMINISTRATION

Jim Brennan 
Director, Customer Support, Montreal, Quebec
Jim.Brennan@cmcelectronics.ca
(514) 748-3083

MEDIA INQUIRIES

Janka Dvornik 
Communications and Public Relations Manager
Janka.Dvornik@cmcelectronics.ca

CMC Electronics Inc.
600 Dr. Frederik Philips Boulevard
Saint-Laurent, Quebec
Canada  H4M 2S9

Telephone: (514) 748-3113 
Fax:  (514) 748-3184

WEBMASTER

webmaster@cmcelectronics.ca


